
Event Results

Roanoke Regional 2023

Overall Awards

Petite Solo

Protostar

1st Overall Dig A Little Deeper En L'air Academy of Dance and Acro Aspen Stinnett

2nd Overall Smallest Light Dancing in the Wings Emmalyn Moleon

Petite Duo/Trio

Protostar

1st Overall Let's Get Loud Dance Motion

Shining Star

1st Overall Bushel and a Peck Divine Dance Center

Petite Small Group

Protostar

1st Overall Green Light Dancing in the Wings

Rising Star

1st Overall Grease Divine Dance Center

Shining Star

1st Overall Good Morning Divine Dance Center

Junior Solo

Protostar

1st Overall Reflection Dancing in the Wings Italy Mullins

2nd Overall Still So Young Dancing in the Wings Raleigh Morris

Rising Star

1st Overall Make It Look Easy En L'air Academy of Dance and Acro Molly McKibben

2nd Overall Survive En L'air Academy of Dance and Acro Evie Hogan

3rd Overall Legs En L'air Academy of Dance and Acro Madisyn Hodges

4th Overall Yes I Can En L'air Academy of Dance and Acro Bethany Boniface

5th Overall Landslide Dancing in the Wings Everly Dawson

6th Overall Unstoppable Pulaski Dance Productions Sasha Phillips

Shining Star

1st Overall I Ain't Gonna Play No Second Fidd Divine Dance Center Kennedy Worrell

2nd Overall Tiny Voice Divine Dance Center Sydney Fitzgerald

3rd Overall Do Your Thing Divine Dance Center Juliet Miller

4th Overall Chicago, IL Divine Dance Center Carley Harris

5th Overall That Man Valley Dance Productions Isabella Sha
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Junior Duo/Trio

Protostar

1st Overall Dandelions Dance Motion

Rising Star

1st Overall Stand By You Dancing in the Wings

Shining Star

1st Overall Me and My Girls Forest Dance Academy

2nd Overall Good to Go Divine Dance Center

Junior Small Group

Protostar

1st Overall Mr. Pinstriped Suit En L'air Academy of Dance and Acro

Rising Star

1st Overall Play That Sax En L'air Academy of Dance and Acro

2nd Overall Run To You En L'air Academy of Dance and Acro

3rd Overall Roses Dancing in the Wings

Shining Star

1st Overall Rhythm Divine Dance Center

2nd Overall You're Gonna Be Okay Divine Dance Center

Junior Large Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Revenge of The Nerds En L'air Academy of Dance and Acro

Shining Star

1st Overall Hey Pachuco! Divine Dance Center

Teen Solo

Protostar

1st Overall Bruises Pulaski Dance Productions Isabela Golden

Rising Star

1st Overall Castles En L'air Academy of Dance and Acro Olivia Chaffin

2nd Overall Someone Else's Party Derek Wagner Dance Company Molly Hurd

3rd Overall Skyfall Dancing in the Wings Emery Jane Hale

Shining Star

1st Overall Stubborn Love Divine Dance Center Morgann Cline

2nd Overall I Love Rock & Roll Divine Dance Center Elizabeth Viar

3rd Overall My Head My Heart Derek Wagner Dance Company Macy Fisher
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4th Overall Escalate Forest Dance Academy Arianna Paige

5th Overall On the Mend Forest Dance Academy Addison Tibbs

6th Overall Stupid with Love Divine Dance Center Caitlin McBroom

7th Overall This Girl Divine Dance Center Samantha Simkins

8th Overall Ain't No Sunshine Dancing in the Wings Elise Kirtner

Teen Duo/Trio

Rising Star

1st Overall Winter Song LeeAnne Ashley Studio of Dance

Shining Star

1st Overall Blackbird Forest Dance Academy

2nd Overall Trying En L'air Academy of Dance and Acro

3rd Overall Lift Me Derek Wagner Dance Company

Teen Small Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Something About December LeeAnne Ashley Studio of Dance

Shining Star

1st Overall Kooza Divine Dance Center

2nd Overall This Bitter Earth Dancing in the Wings

3rd Overall Straight Up Divine Dance Center

Teen Large Group

Shining Star

1st Overall My Strongest Suit Divine Dance Center

Teen Line

Shining Star

1st Overall Dance, Family, Love Divine Dance Center

Senior Solo

Rising Star

1st Overall Papa LeeAnne Ashley Studio of Dance Brielle Hurt

Shining Star

1st Overall Dracula Forest Dance Academy Holly Clark

2nd Overall The Moment I Said It Divine Dance Center Kallie Niday

3rd Overall She's Got a Way Dancing in the Wings Molly Parsell

4th Overall How it Ends Divine Dance Center Evelyn Anderson

5th Overall The Soliloquy Divine Dance Center Victoria Prillaman

Page 3 of 6



Event Results

Roanoke Regional 2023

Superstar Awards

Special Awards

Senior Duo/Trio

Rising Star

1st Overall Battlefield LeeAnne Ashley Studio of Dance

Shining Star

1st Overall Man on Fire Divine Dance Center

Senior Small Group

Shining Star

1st Overall Natural Woman Divine Dance Center

2nd Overall Hold My Hand Divine Dance Center

Play That Sax En L'air Academy of Dance and Ac12 & Under Rising Star

Hey Pachuco! Divine Dance Center12 & Under Shining Star

My Strongest Suit Divine Dance Center13 & Over Shining Star

Choreography

Battlefield LeeAnne Ashley Studio of Dance

Clap Snap Divine Dance Center

Landslide Dancing in the Wings Everly Dawson

Trying En L'air Academy of Dance and Acro

Costume

If They Could See Me Now Forest Dance Academy Amelia Greenlaw

Quietly Yours Dancing in the Wings Maely Howlett

St. James Ballroom Dancing in the Wings

The Carmen LeeAnne Ashley Studio of Dance

Dancer of the Year Finalist

Carry You Valley Dance Productions Lena Shepardson

Chicago, IL Divine Dance Center Carley Harris

Dracula Forest Dance Academy Holly Clark

I Love Rock & Roll Divine Dance Center Elizabeth Viar

Legs En L'air Academy of Dance and Acro Madisyn Hodges

On the Mend Forest Dance Academy Addison Tibbs

She's Got a Way Dancing in the Wings Molly Parsell

That Man Valley Dance Productions Isabella Sha

Judges' Choice

Ain't No Sunshine Dancing in the Wings Elise Kirtner
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Already Gone Valley Dance Productions

California Gurls Dance Motion

Escalate Forest Dance Academy Arianna Paige

Grease Divine Dance Center

How it Ends Divine Dance Center Evelyn Anderson

Jumpin' Divine Dance Center

Meet Me At the Roxy Divine Dance Center

Speaking French Dancing in the Wings

Sugar Plums LeeAnne Ashley Studio of Dance

Tiny Voice Divine Dance Center Sydney Fitzgerald

Yes I Can En L'air Academy of Dance and Acro Bethany Boniface

Outstanding Junior Dancer

Make It Look Easy En L'air Academy of Dance and Acro Molly McKibben

Outstanding Senior Dancer

Papa LeeAnne Ashley Studio of Dance Brielle Hurt

Outstanding Teen Dancer

Otto Derek Wagner Dance Company Macy Fisher

Performance

Blackbird Forest Dance Academy

It's About That Walk Valley Dance Productions

Me and My Girls Forest Dance Academy

Play That Sax En L'air Academy of Dance and Acro

Showoff Forest Dance Academy Ava Rempfer

There Was Jesus Dancing in the Wings Avery Linkous

Twitch Divine Dance Center

Winter Song LeeAnne Ashley Studio of Dance

Photogenic Winner

Divine Dance Center London Miller

Showstopper

Carry You En L'air Academy of Dance and Acro Sophie Williams

Dance, Family, Love Divine Dance Center

Hey Pachuco! Divine Dance Center

Lift Me Derek Wagner Dance Company

Love and Hate Derek Wagner Dance Company Kaydance Shepherd

Mr. Pinstriped Suit En L'air Academy of Dance and Acro

My Strongest Suit Divine Dance Center

Zazz Divine Dance Center
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Life of the Party Studio Award

Derek Wagner Dance Company
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